	ITEDA OFNOV A ODE		1. IAA NO					PAGE	OF	
11	NTERAGENCY AGRE	EMENI	NRC-HQ-25-14-	T-0024/1	M0009			1	.	2
2 ORDER NO			3 REQUISITION NO. NRO-18-0014		-		4 SOLICITATION NO.	_		*
5 EFFECTIVE DA 12/08/20)17	6. AWARD DATE 12/08/2017			1/2014 1		/31/2019			A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR
8 SERVICING AG	SENCY NORTHWEST NAT L	ΔR	:	9 DELIV	EN DOZIE	7 D				
ALC:	HORTIMEDI WAT D	UD					ATORY COMMISS	TON		
•	00000000 +4:		· · ·				NORTH BUILDIN			•
	RTMENT OF ENERGY	•			5 ROCKVI		•			
	NORTHWEST SITE			1	STOP T-					
	350 MS K9-42	, -		1	VILLE MI					
) WA 99352									ŀ
			•							1.
POC	Genice Madera	•								
	509-372-4010								•	
10 REQUESTING				11 INVO	ICE OFFICE					
ACQUISIT	TION MANAGEMENT	DIVISION		US N	UCLEAR F	REGUL	ATORY COMMISS	ION		
ALC: 310	000001		•		WHITE FI					
	10535809 +4:									-
	CAR REGULATORY C	OMMISSION		1	5 ROCKV					
	E FLINT NORTH			- 1	STOP 03					
	LE MD 20852-2738	•	•	. ROCK	WILLE MI	D 208	52-2738			
•										9
POC	Carolyn A. Co	oper								
TELEPHONE NO	. 301-415-86734				•					
12 ISSUING OFF	FICE		ł		SLATIVE AUTHO		ation Act of	1074		
US NRC	- HQ			Ener	gy Keor	anır z	ation Act of	73/4		
ACQUISI	TION MANAGEMENT	DIVISION								
MAIL ST	OP TWFN-5E03									***
WASHING	TON DC 20555-00	01	•	14. PRO	JECT ID					
	•			. I						_
	•		•		UECT TITLE	APPLT	CATION ACTIVI	TIES. I	ETS DE	:VELOPMEN
16 ACCOUNTIN	G DATA	- 						11007		
2018-X0	200-FEEBASED-25	-25D004-25B4	12-2014-17-4-1	20-25,1D	-17-4-12	0-20	1.4	_		***************************************
. 17 ITEM NO		18 SUPPLIES/SERVI	ICES		19. QUANTITY	20 UŅIT	. 21 UNIT PRICE		22 AMOUNT	
	NRC-HQ-25-14-T-	-0024								
	Master IAA: NRG	CHQ2514D0001	4.		,			•		
	The purpose of	this modific	cation is to o	bligate						
	incremental fur	nding in the	amount of \$10	0,000.00	,					
	thereby increas									
	task order from							•		
	Accordingly, th	•			Ì					
		۸.						*	-	
	TOTAL AMOUNT OF	BLIGATED THIS	S ACTION: \$10	0,000.00						
	TOTAL AMOUNT OF									
	\$2,643,850.00				,					
	TOTAL AUTHORIZE	•	MOTINET - \$3 544	,639.00			٠			
	Continued	JO ODADINO M	1001111 407011	,053.00			:			
	Concinued					1				
23 PAYMENT PI	ROVISIONS			2	14 TOTAL AMOUN	VT TW	<u> </u>	 		-
	. ,		1		\$100,000	0.00	11	•		
				- I			ndobrar testor menter			
25a SIGNATURI	E OF GOVERNMENT REPRESENT	ATIVE (SERVICING)	4	26a SiGM	ATURE OF SOVE	KNMEN	REPRESENTATIVE (REQUES	IJNG)		1
		ATIVE (SERVICING)		<i>7a</i>	NOW OF	WK	001/	TING)		
25a SIGNATURI		ATIVE (SERVICING)	25c DATE	265 CON	TRACTING OFFICE	W/ DER	1001/2	IJNG)	26c	DATE

DEC 2 2 2017

IAA NO		ORDER NO	PAZE	PAGE OF		
	-25-14-T-0024/M0009			2		· ·
	(unchanged)					
	·	•				
	All other terms and condition	s of the subject				
	task order remain unchanged.			ŀ		O market and a second
	ALC: 31000001					
	DUNS: 040535809					***************************************
	TAS: 31X0200.320					
		•				
						-
	·					
						-
						to the delta delta
•						-
	·					
				,		
	•					-
		·				;
				}	•	i i
		,				1
					٠	4
						41114
						-
		•				and a part of the same of
		•				and the same of
		,				
						and the same of th
						The state of the s
						-
1						-
						-
	·					-
				,		The same and the s
]	.		

.

1. TO			2. AGREEME	ENT NU	MBER	3. AMOUNT (as Listed on Agreement)					
Nuclear Regulatory Commission				HQ25	14T0024/9	\$100,000.00					
4. The A	reement identified a	bove is accepted and the items requ				pplicable)					
a.	★ ALL ITEMS	WILL BE PROVIDED THROUGH R	EIMBLIDSEMEN	IT (Cat	ogani I)						
a. b.	_	S WILL BE PROCURED BY THE DIR									
c.	•	·	* *	ON OF FUNDS (Category II) CATEGORY II AS INDICATED BELOW							
d.						D CONTINGENCIES AS TO FINAL PRICE.					
٠.	CHANGES	IN THIS ACCEPTANCE FIGURE W UT PRIOR TO SUBMISSION OF BIL	ILL BE FURNISH								
5. •	AGREEMENT ITE	M NUMBER(S) IDENTIFIED IN BLOC	K 13, "REMARKS	5," IS NO	OT ACCEPTED (IS RE.	JECTED) FOR THE REASONS INDICATED.					
6.	TO BE PROVIDED	7.	·		ED BY DIRECT CITATION OF FUNDS CATEGORY II						
ITEM NO.	QUANTITY b.	ESTIMATED PRICE c.	ÎTE	EM NO. a.	QUANTITY b.	ESTIMATED PRICE c.					
		\$100,000.00		. •							
•											
•	!		, ,								
***			Ī								
•		:									
		5 A									
		•									
	ļ										
d. TOTAL ESTIMATED PRICE \$100,000.00				e. TOTAL ESTIMATED PRICE							
8. ANTIC	PATED DATE OF C	DBLIGATION FOR CATEGORY II ITE	MS 9.	GRAN	ID TOTAL ESTIMATE	D PRICE OF ALL ITEMS					
 				·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
	OS DATA (Check if A		oe peoupep		-464 (- DII- 40)						
a.	_	AL FUNDS IN THE AMOUNT OF \$ A									
b.	• FUNDS IN	THE AMOUNT OF \$ ARE NOT REQU	DIKED AND MA	Y BE VV	THURAVVIN						
	RKS										
11. REMA											

for this project, \$385,286 represents the estimated amount that will be used for LDKD efforts. The LDKD amount might be different than what was proposed due to the timing of the proposal and the function action due to a proposed accounting change that is awaiting DOE approval. DOE believes that LDRD efforts provide opportunities in research that are instrumental in promoting cutting-edge science capabilities. In addition, DOE believes these capabilities benefit all the customers at the laboratory. By providing funds to DOE to perform work, you acknowledge that such activities are consistent with appropriations acts that provide funds to you.

12. ACCEPTING ACTIVITY

U.S. Department of Energy Pacific Northwest Site Office P.O. Box 350 (Mail Stop K9-42) Richland, WA 99352

13. TYPED NAME AND TITLE OF AUTHORIZED OFFICIAL

Melanie P. Fletcher, Contracting Officer

14. SIGNATURE

15. DATE

12/18/2017